
 

 

     

 

RAW Tennis, Old Wilsonians’ Sports Club, Hayes Hill, Bromley, BR2 7HN   

Tel. 07563603822 bookings@rawtennis.co.uk  www.rawtennis.co.uk   

 

 RAW Tennis, Trading as Birdynumnum Two LTD, Pomona, Goldsel Road, Kent, England, BR8 8HA 

Company number  13503753 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2025-26 

 

Autumn Term 2025 
 
Term Time Coaching 

Monday 2 September– Sunday 19 October  

Autumn Half Term Camps 2025 
Monday 20 October – Friday 24 October 
  

Term Time Coaching Monday 27 October - Sunday 21 December 2025 

 
 

Christmas Break Monday 22 December 2025 – 5 January 2026  
 
Spring Term 2026  

 

Term Time Coaching Monday 12 January – Sunday 15 February 

Spring Half Term Camp 2026  Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February  
Term Time Coaching Monday 23 February – Sunday 29 March  
  

Easter Camp 2026 Monday 30 March – Friday 10 April 

Holiday to observe 3 April Good Friday & 6 April Easter Monday 

 
Summer Term 2026  

 

Term Time Coaching Monday 13 April – Sunday 24 May 

Holiday to observe 4 May Early May Bank Holiday 

Summer Half Term Camp 2026 Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May  
Holiday to observe 25 May Spring Bank Holiday 

Term Time Coaching Monday 1 June - Sunday 19 July   
 
Summer Camp 

 
Monday 20 July – September 2026 TBC 

Holiday to observe - No camp 26 August Summer Bank Holiday 
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